Gear Grinder Mountain Bike Race and Pipestem Creek Trail Walk Run Race Results

3 Mile Walk/Run
Stephine Jensen
Devin Hennes
Delia Stout

Callie Stout
Kristen Saulsburg

8 Mile Run

Brian Lausch
David Hagler
Melony Anderson
Clint Otto

Jill Booth
Norbert May

Kids Bike Race
Clark Evanoff
Olivia Otto

Beginner Bike Race
Ronin Volk
Parks Volk
Olson Land

Sarah Volk
Claira Hanson
Alissa Hanson
Sarah Jane Volk

Joel Land

Recreation Bike Race
Stephanie Jensen

Bjorn Hanson
Tim Walterson
Calvin Deters
Brody Leker
Leif Hanson
Jeff Otto

26:06:00
31:09:00
45:35:00
45:04:00
49:56:00

1:05:37
1:19:32
1:25:00
1:29:45
1:39:07
1:48:57

6:18

40:33:00
48:39:00
48:41:00

36:22:00
46:56:00
46:57:00
48:40:00

48:43:00

55:15:00

49:04:00
49:06:00
54:48:00
55:35:00
1:02:22
1:03:02

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

1st youth
2nd youth
3rd youth

1st female
2nd female
3rd female
4th female

1st Male

1st female

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male
4th Male
5th Male
6th Male



Sport Bike Race
Gabby Beise
Amy Beise

Eric Volk

Thomas Grosz
Craig Kopp
Zachary Calvetti
Frank Jensen
Matthew Chumley
Landon Sprange
Tom Wiley

Henrik Evanoff
Tyrel Schlecht

Expert Bike Race
Sarah Easton
Lindsey Leker

lan Easton

Jake Vigesaa
Robert Doll

Brady Anderson
Geoffrey Lauinger
Michael Evanoff
Michael Backes
Sean Allen

Brian Beattie
Brandon Beise

2:05:25
2:16:39

1:35:19
1:37:12
1:40:07
1:41:17
1:47:02
1:49:40
1:59:30
2:06:04
2:15:00
2:29:06

2:05:37
2:49:37

2:00:55
2:02:32
2:04:38
2:09:56
2:24:43
2:27:16
2:28:00
2:42:02
2:51:20
2:54:54

1st Female
2nd Female

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male
4th Male
5th Male
6th Male
7th Male
8th Male
9th Male
10th Male

1st female
2nd female

1st male
2nd male
3rd male
4th male
5th male
6th male
7th male
8th male
9th male
10th male



