## Gear Grinder Mountain Bike Race and Pipestem Creek Trail Walk Run Race Results

3 Mile Walk/Run		
Stephine Jensen	26:06:00	1st
Devin Hennes	31:09:00	2nd
Delia Stout	45:35:00	3rd
Callie Stout	45:04:00	4 <sup>th</sup>
Kristen Saulsburg	49:56:00	5th
8 Mile Run		
Brian Lausch	1:05:37	1st
David Hagler	1:19:32	2nd
Melony Anderson	1:25:00	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Clint Otto	1:29:45	4th
Jill Booth	1:39:07	5th
Norbert May	1:48:57	6 <sup>th</sup>
Kids Bike Race		
Clark Evanoff	6:18	1 <sup>st</sup>
Olivia Otto		2nd
Beginner Bike Race		
Ronin Volk	40:33:00	1st youth
Parks Volk	48:39:00	2nd youth
Olson Land	48:41:00	3rd youth
Sarah Volk	36:22:00	1st female
Claira Hanson	46:56:00	2nd female
Alissa Hanson	46:57:00	3rd female
Sarah Jane Volk	48:40:00	4th female
Joel Land	48:43:00	1st Male
Recreation Bike Race		
Stephanie Jensen	55:15:00	1st female
Bjorn Hanson	49:04:00	1st Male
Tim Walterson	49:06:00	2nd Male
Calvin Deters	54:48:00	3rd Male
Brody Leker	55:35:00	4th Male
Leif Hanson	1:02:22	5th Male
Jeff Otto	1:03:02	6th Male

Sport Bike Race		
Gabby Beise	2:05:25	1st Female
Amy Beise	2:16:39	2nd Female
Eric Volk	1:35:19	1st Male
Thomas Grosz	1:37:12	2nd Male
Craig Kopp	1:40:07	3rd Male
Zachary Calvetti	1:41:17	4th Male
Frank Jensen	1:47:02	5th Male
Matthew Chumley	1:49:40	6th Male
Landon Sprange	1:59:30	7th Male
Tom Wiley	2:06:04	8th Male
Henrik Evanoff	2:15:00	9th Male
Tyrel Schlecht	2:29:06	10th Male
Expert Bike Race		
Sarah Easton	2:05:37	1st female
Lindsey Leker	2:49:37	2nd female
lan Easton	2:00:55	1st male
Jake Vigesaa	2:02:32	2nd male
Robert Doll	2:04:38	3rd male
<b>Brady Anderson</b>	2:09:56	4th male
<b>Geoffrey Lauinger</b>	2:24:43	5th male
Michael Evanoff	2:27:16	6th male
Michael Backes	2:28:00	7th male

2:42:02

2:51:20

2:54:54

8th male

9th male

10th male

Sean Allen

Brian Beattie

Brandon Beise